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Coverage Term

Filter Coverage Term
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72m/2000h
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v Component Serial Numbers

Component

Filter Component

AXLE

TRANSAXLE

ENGINE, PURCHASED-DIESEL

ROPS, WITHOUT OPERATOR ENCLOSURE

LOADER, FRONT

ROPS, CROSSBAR

ROPS, RIGHT-HAND STRUT

ROPS, LEFT-HAND STRUT

v Order Base/Option Codes

Code
Filter Code

028BLV0202
028BLV0409
028BLV1701
028BLV2000
028BLV3749
028BLV4061
028BLV5207

028BLV6207
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Filter Expiration Date
19 Oct 2020
21 Oct 2022
19 Oct 2026

21 Oct 2025

Component

Filter Component
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0
0
882
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2000
2000
2000
3000

Filter Serial Number

A20255-267001

A23807-230663

CH3U13D167500

LVRG061088547

20RXLLC091807

758-P2005927C

773-P2005766R

774-P2005884L

UNITED STATES - COUNTRY CODE

ENGLISH OM & MAINT

120R LOADER W/BUCKET

OPEN OPERATOR STATION

LESS 260 BACKHOE

LESS IMATCH QUICK HITCH

26X12.00-12 4PR, R4

18X8.50.10 4PR R4

Base Machine Code

Filter Base Machine Code
028BLV
028BLV
028BLV
028BLV
028BLV
028BLV
028BLV

028BLV
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