



1LV1025RCLL805227

Machine Search

Claim Search Ex

Search

Expiration Report

External Links

If you see any issues in new application please provide the feedback. We have enabled the legacy Warranty reports link temporarily.

Feedback

What's New

Switch to old Warranty Reports

Print to Pdf

Export To Excel

> Machine Details

→ Warranty Coverage

Warranty Type =	Coverage Term =	Expiration Date =	Days Remaining(may be estimate)	Hours Limit =	Deductible =
Filter Warranty Type	Filter Coverage Term	Filter Expiration Date	Filter Days Remaining(may be es	Filter Hours Limit	Filter Deductible Amo
DEFAULT WARRANTY	0m/0h	19 Oct 2020	0	2000	
BASIC WARRANTY	24m/2000h	21 Oct 2022	0	2000	
LIMITED BASIC	72m/2000h	19 Oct 2026	882	2000	
EMISSIONS WARRANTY	60m/3000h	21 Oct 2025	519	3000	

Component Serial Numbers

Component	Serial Number	
Filter Component	Filter Serial Number	
AXLE	A20255-267001	
TRANSAXLE	A23807-230663	
ENGINE, PURCHASED-DIESEL	CH3U13D167500	
ROPS, WITHOUT OPERATOR ENCLOSURE	LVRG061088547	
LOADER, FRONT	20RXLLC091807	
ROPS, CROSSBAR	758-P2005927C	
ROPS, RIGHT-HAND STRUT	773-P2005766R	
ROPS, LEFT-HAND STRUT	774-P2005884L	

→ Order Base/Option Codes

de	Component	Base Machine Code
ter Code	Filter Component	Filter Base Machine Code
BBLV0202	UNITED STATES - COUNTRY CODE	028BLV
BBLV0409	ENGLISH OM & MAINT	028BLV
BBLV1701	120R LOADER W/BUCKET	028BLV
3BLV2000	OPEN OPERATOR STATION	028BLV
BBLV3749	LESS 260 BACKHOE	028BLV
BBLV4061	LESS IMATCH QUICK HITCH	028BLV
BBLV5207	26X12.00-12 4PR, R4	028BLV
BBLV6207	18X8.50.10 4PR R4	028BLV

	Print to Pdf Export To Excel
> PIP History	
> Claim History	
> Customer History	

Copyright © 2024 Deere & Company. All Rights Reserved.